
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

9 

14 

2 

16 

Name 

Scott Holley 

Christopher Evans 

Michael Slutz 

Carlus Gann 

Frank Marcum 

Class 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

Best Tm 

2:46.694 

2:48.679 

2:57.361 

2:58.300 

2:58.651 

2nd Best 

2:54.089 

3:08.513 

2:59.461 

2:58.409 

3:00.738 

Year 

1987 

1988 

1988 

1976 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ford Thunderbird 

Ford Thunderbird 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Mercury Montigo 

Mercury Comet Cyclone 

Color 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Black/Orange 

Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Fortville IN 

Indiana PA 

Bolivar OH 

Lafayette GA 

Lexington KY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#15 - Transponder detected, all others manually timed, lap times approximate 

Printed: 10/14/2022 3:00:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Group 4 Historic Stock Cars 

Group 4 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:45:42 

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles 

10/14/2022 14:40 


