



Chattanooga Motorcar Festival

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4 Historic Stock Cars

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles

Group 4 Qualifying

10/14/2022 14:40

Qualifying started at 14:45:42

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	15	Scott Holley	4SC1	2:46.694	2:54.089	1987	Ford Thunderbird	Red/White	Fortville IN
2	9	Christopher Evans	4SC1	2:48.679	3:08.513	1988	Ford Thunderbird	Red/White	Indiana PA
3	14	Michael Slutz	4SC1	2:57.361	2:59.461	1988	Oldsmobile Cutlass	Black/Orange	Bolivar OH
4	2	Carlus Gann	4SC1	2:58.300	2:58.409	1976	Mercury Montigo	Red	Lafayette GA
5	16	Frank Marcum	4SC1	2:58.651	3:00.738	1966	Mercury Comet Cyclone	Red	Lexington KY

Announcements

#15 - Transponder detected, all others manually timed, lap times approximate

Orbits

i